
 

Ohio Gratings, Inc. 
Architectural Metal Solutions 

 

Architectural Metal Solutions Contacts 

 
 
Jason Richter 
Architectural Account Manager  
 Phone:  330.479.4266 
 Fax:  330.479.3074 
 jrichter@ohiogratings.com 
 
Ethan Moore 
Architectural Product Specialist 
 Phone:  330.994.1805 
 emoore@ohiogratings.com 
 
 

Alex Stuhldreher 
Architectural Account & Product Manager 
 Phone/Fax: 330.479.2311 
 astuhldreher@ohiogratings.com 
 
 
Mike Russo 
Architectural Account Manager 
 Phone/Fax: 330.478.4386 
 mrusso@ohiogratings.com  
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Architectural Reps 
Contact List 

 

Ohio Gratings Architectural Reps 

 
 
K Driscoll Inc. (KDI)   

 Contact: Kevin Driscoll    
  kdriscollinc@bellsouth.net 
 Phone: 407.688.4302 
 Cell: 407.927.3419 
  www.kdriscollinc.com 
 Serving Florida 
 

Trevathan Marketing Group, Inc. 
 Contact: Ron Trevathan  
  ron@tmg-texas.com  
 Phone: 713.973.6081 
  www.tmg-texas.com 
 

 Serving  South Texas - Houston, San 
Antonio, Austin, Galveston, 
Corpus Christie 

 

Bleecker and Associates 
 Contact: Ted Bleecker   
  tedb@bleeckerassociates.com   
 Phone: 610.917.9700 
 Cell: 484.994.8797 
 Fax: 610.917.9060 
  www.bleeckerassociates.com 
 
 Serving  Philadelphia, Maryland, 

Delaware, Washington, DC 
 

GC Building Products 
 Contact: Greg Cooper 
  gcbldg@bellsouth.net 
 Phone: 954.370.6717 
 Cell: 954.398.5508 
 Fax: 954.370.6266 
 
 Serving  Southern Florida 
 

Robert Bates Company Greensboro, NC 

 Contact: John Bates  
  john@robertbatesco.com  
 Phone: 336.299.1108 
  888.677.6277 
 Fax: 336.294.1854 
 

 Serving  Alabama, Georgia, North 
Carolina, South Carolina 
Tennessee, Virginia 

 

Robert Bates Company Simpsonville, NC 
 Contact: Tom Bates
 tom@robertbatesco.com  
 Phone: 864.228.9282 
  888.677.6477 
 Fax: 954.962.9618 
 
 Serving  South Carolina 
 

Mel Grant and Associates 
 Contact: Steve McCormick 
  steve@melgrantinc.com 
 Phone: 508.359.6100 
  800.345.1432  
 Fax: 508.359.0111 
  www.melgrantinc.com  
 
 Serving  New England States CT, MA, 

ME, NH, RI, VT 
 

B & B Construction Products 
 Contact: Bill Byles  
  sales@bbproducts.us 
 Phone: 973.584.7400  
 800.347.7794 
 Fax: 973.584.7403 
  www.bbproducts.us  
 
 Serving  New York City Metro area and 

NJ 
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